
Theatre by the Lake Spring-Summer 2024 season listings: 

Tilted Wig and Malvern Theatres in 

association with Theatre by the Lake 

present 

The School for Scandal 
 
By Richard B Sheridan 

 

Thursday 7 – Saturday 16 March  

Theatre by the Lake, Octagon Theatre 

Bolton, Hull Truck Theatre and New Wolsey 

Theatre present 

Little Shop of Horrors 
 
Book and Lyrics by Howard Ashman 

Music by Alan Menken 

Based on the film by Roger Corman, 

Screenplay by Charles Griffith. 

Originally produced by the WPA Theatre (Kyle 

Renick, Producing Director). 

Originally produced at the Orpheum Theatre, New 

York City by the WPA Theatre, David Geffen, 

Cameron Mackintosh and the Shubert 

Organization. 

Presented by arrangement with Music Theatre 

International. 

Directed by Lotte Wakeham. 

 

Wednesday 27 March – Saturday 20 April 

Theatre by the Lake, Orange Tree Theatre, 

Octagon Theatre Bolton and Stephen 

Joseph Theatre present 

Northanger Abbey 
 
By Zoe Cooper based on the novel by Jane Austin 

Directed by Tessa Walker 

 

Saturday 27 April – Friday 17 May 

Theatre by the Lake, Octagon Theatre 

Bolton and Stephen Joseph Theatre 

present 

Brassed Off 
 
Adapted by Paul Allen 

Based on the screenplay by Mark Herman 

Directed by Liz Stevenson 

 

Friday 28 June – Saturday 27 July 

Theatre by the Lake present 

The Hound of the Baskervilles 
 
By Sir Arthur Conan Doyle 

Adapted by Steven Canny and John Nicholson 

Friday 9 August – Saturday 7 September 



Directed by John Nicholson 

 

  

Theatre by the Lake present 

The Jungle Book 
 
By Jessica Swale 

Music by Joe Stilgoe 

Based on the storied by Rudyard Kipling 

Directed by Kash Arshad 

 

Friday 14 November 2024 – Sunday 5 

January 2025 

 


